BERMAD Buildings & Construction 700 Series
All images in this catalog are for illustration only
LEVEL CONTROL VALVE
with Bi-Level Electric Float
Model BC-750-65-P
Hydraulically operated, Solenoid controlled valve that open fully or shut off by
electric signals ,the Bi-Level Electric float sends the valve a signal to open at a
pre-set low level and a signal to close at a pre-set high water level. This valve

** Materials may vary according to sanitary standard.
Technical Data
How to Order
Please Specify the requested valve in the following sequence:
BERMAD
Segment Size1 Model Series Approval Group End Connections &
Pressure Rating Solenoid
BC 4” EN P1 16 4AC
Buildings &
Constructions
Inch mm Series Potable Water2 Up to 250 psi / PN16 Solenoid Configuration
1½" 40 Classic 00 European Standards P1
Grooved
ANSI C606 VI
24V4
Normally
Closed3
AC 50Hz 4AC
2" 50 Sigma EN EN NSF 61/372 P2 ISO-6182-12 VB AC 60Hz 46C
2½" 65 Sigma ES ES Australia Standards P3
Flanged
ISO-16 16 DC 4DC
3” 80 Unregistered P0 ABNT16 B6
Normally
Open3
AC 50Hz 4AO
4” 100 ANSI 150 A5 AC 60Hz 46O
6” 150 AST-* S* DC 4DO
8" 200
Threaded
BSP BP
10" 250 NPT NP
12" 300
250-400 psi / PN25
Grooved
ANSI C606 V2
ISO-6182-12 VB
Flanged
ISO-25 25
ABNT25 B2
ANSI 300 A3
Threaded
BSP PH
NPT NH
Ordering code
would be
1.	 Larger sizes available on
request
2.	BERMAD complies with  a
wide range of international
potable water standards.
Please consult with
BERMAD about compliance.
3.	Valve Position when
Solenoid is De-Energized
4.	Other voltage available.
NSF 61/372
USA
Bulgarkontrola